
Tana Match'n 2016

Tana, 24.09.2016

Aldersklasse

Ungdom/cadet
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

63kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Artem Veretennikov Mosshor - RUS
0:29

02
1:06

03 SO
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Kirill Minin OLIMP (Arkhangelsk)
FS 2:0

41 SO
1:32

13
 1  5  1  0  6 2

3 Rustam Savzikhanov Murmansk WT - RUS
SO

TF 10:0

41
TF 16:4

42
 2  8  0  2  26 1

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for NOR / Gundersen Ove
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